

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 2414, the delete everything amendment
- 1.2 (A19-0349), as follows:
- 1.3 Page 289, line 16, delete "provider consultation" and insert "services"
- 1.4 Page 971, line 19, delete "Consultation" and insert "Services"
- 1.5 Page 971, delete lines 24 to 34 and insert "services."
- 1.6 Page 972, delete lines 1 to 6
- 1.7 Amend the title accordingly